
 
 

 

 

 

 
Morning Route (updated 24/02/23) 

Stop # Time Stop Name Stop ID 

1 7.31 Rockingham Rd before West Churchill Av Spearwood 10632 

2 7.34 Bus stop before Fawcett Rd 25010 

3 7.36 Outside Coogee P.S  

4 7.37 1st Bus stop after Fairbairn Rd 24092 

5 7.38 Longreach Pde after Fairbairn Pde 24345 

6 7.39 Bus stop after Toulon Grove 20530 

7 7.41 25 Hayward Pde  

8 7.44 Bus stop after King Rd 19871 

9 7.46 Ocean Rd after Mavica Line (car park next to Olive Tree Park) 28800 

10 7.49 Bus stop after Perlinte View 26365 

11 7.50 Bus stop outside shops after Calypso Pde 26370 

12 7.51 Bus stop before Cockburn Rd 26372 

13 7.54 Bus stop after Spearwood Ave (opp Beale Park) 19874 

14 7.55 Bus stop before Phoenix Rd (opp S/Wood Bowling Club) 19876 

15 7.58 Bus stop after Southwell Cres 26876 

16 8.01 Bus stop after Deller Drv 26880 

17 8.04 Bus stop Sudlow Rd before Forrest Rd 26882 

18 8.09 Bus stop Doherty Rd after Quince Wy 20335 

19 8.12 Bus stop Cordelia Av before Coolbelup Av 20310 

20 8.13 Bus stop Coolbelup Av Before Emilia St 20309 

21 8.14 Bus Stop Coolbellup Av After Camillo St 20310 

22 8.15 Seton College Bus Bays  



Afternoon Route (updated 24/02/23) 

Stop # Time Stop Name Stop ID 

1 3.30 Seton College Bus Bays (Marchant Rd)  

2  Bus Stop before Camillo St 20306 

3  Bus stop before Emilia St 20307 

4  Bus stop before Cordellia Ave after Coolbellup Av 11163 

5  Bus stop Waverley before Juliet Rd 20327 

6  Bus stop after Forrest Rd 26883 

7  Bus stop before La Fayette Blvd 26881 

8  Bus stop after Bulfinch St 26877 

9  Bus stop after Phoenix Rd 19857 

10  Bus stop after Kent St (outside Beale Park) 19859 

11 
 

Bus stop after Cockburn Rd 26372 

12  Bus stop opposite Coogee Woolworths 26377 

13 
 

Bus stop before Patriot Lk 26364 

14  Ocean Rd after Cross Rd  

15 
 

Ocean Rd opposite Olive Tree Park (before roundabout) 28801 

16  Bus stop before Mell Rd 19863 

17  Hayward just after turnoff  

18 
 

Bus stop before Toulon Gr 20527 

19 
 

Bus Stop Longreach Pde before Fairbair Rd 24346 

20  Bus Stop Fairbairn Rd after Longreach 24113 

21  Mayor Rd opposite McNeil Park (just after turning on)  

22  Bus stop after Fawcett Rd 25011 

23  Rockingham Rd after West Churchill Ave  

 


